SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
SMILE 3 DISTRACTOR MODULE
BLOCKING SCREW
Cat. No. Description
D.002 Ø 2.0 mm
Cat. No. Lenght of
distractor (mm)
Total lenght of
expansion
DS.008(A) 8 8+6
DS.010(A) 10 10+8
DS.012(A) 12 12+10
DS.014(A) 14 14+12
DS.016(A) 16 16+14
DS.018(A) 18 18+16
DS.020(A) 20 20+18
Cat. No. Description
DSSA06 6 mm, Ø 2.3 mm
DSSA07 7 mm, Ø 2.3 mm
INOX CONTAINER Cat. No. Description